

CHANGE ORDER

Distribution:

- ☐ FBC Engineering
- ☐ FBC Judge
- ☐ FBC Purchasing
- ☐ Contractor
- ☐ Consultant

FORT BEND COUNTY ENGINEERING

P. O. Box 1449
1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Phone: 281-633-7510
Fax: 281-342-7366
Web site: www.co.fort-bend.tx.us

32 B

PROJECT: CONSTRUCTION OF MASON ROAD
(name, address): FROM FM 359 TO NORTH OF SKINNER LANE

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 2
DATE: 08-19-2013
PROJECT NUMBER: MOBILITY #735
CONTRACT FOR: \$5,845,837.21
CONTRACT DATE: 09-09-2012
FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO. 94293

CONTRACTOR: ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
(name, address): 2647 JOANN STREET
STAFFORD, TX 77477

The contract is changed as follows:

ADD:

Various modifications to grading plan and traffic signals. See attached detail breakdown.

TOTAL:\$ 74,337.75

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.

The Original (Contract Sum)	\$ 5,845,837.21
Net change by previously authorized Change orders	\$ 60,273.00
The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Order was	\$ 5,906,110.21
The (Contract Sum) will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by this Change Order in the amount of	\$ 74,337.75
The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order will be	\$ 5,980,447.96
The Contract Time will be (increased)(decreased)(unchanged) by 0 days	
The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is (changed)(unchanged) to 10-15-2013	

Authorized:

Fort Bend County Engineering
Louis E. Hood, P.E.
P. O. Box 1449
Rosenberg, Texas 77471

By: Louis E. Hood
(signature)

DATE: Aug 21, 2013

ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
Address 2647 JOANN STREET
STAFFORD, TX 77477

By: Roy Rodriguez
(signature) Roy Rodriguez

DATE: 08-19-2013

Fort Bend County Judge
Honorable Robert E. Hebert
309 S. 4th Suite 355
Richmond, Texas 77469

By: Robert E. Hebert
(signature)

DATE: 8-27-13

ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. - MASON ROAD SEGMENT ONE
CHANGE ORDER REQUEST NO. 2

NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	PROPOSED QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMT ADD/DEDUCT
CHANGE ORDER NO. 2					
160	PLUG HEADWALL AND BACKFILL AREA TO GRADE OVER CURB	LS	1.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
161	CONCRETE COLLAR FOR 9'X5' RCB AT SH 359 CROSSING	EA	2.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
162	ADDITIONAL 8" CONCRETE PAVEMENT FOR CROSSOVER AT FIRE STATION	SY	175.00	\$35.91	\$6,284.25
163	MODIFY TYPE "A" INLET NORTH OF SKINNER AT STATION 59+50 RIGHT	LS	1.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00
164	REMOVE TYPE "A" INLET NORTH OF SKINNER AT STATION 59+50 LEFT	LS	1.00	\$650.00	\$650.00
165	ADDITIONAL FILL REQUIRED FOR FUTURE SIDEWALK AND AT INTERSECTION TO DRAIN OVER CURB	CY	12,113.00	\$4.50	\$54,508.50
166	TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIFICATION TO ADD POLE MOUNTED SIGNAL AND UNDERGROUND SERVICE TO INTERSECTION	LS	1.00	\$5,945.00	\$5,945.00
167	REVISED MARKERS AND CROSSWALKS AT INTERSECTION	LS	1.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00

TOTAL CHANGE ORDER

\$74,337.75

APPROVED: _____